
DATES AND PLACES OF FUTURE MEETINGS - FY 2019-2020 
-

TYPE OF MEETING DATE/DAY /TIME/LOCATION 

JULY and AUGUST 2019 - NO BOARD MEETINGS 
Boa rd Retreat August 13, 2019, Day, Time 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Location: Verde Valley Campus - Buildino M Room 147 
Board Retreat September 9, 2019, Monday, 8:30 a.m. 

Location: Prescott Campus - Rock House 
Regular Board Meeting September 10, 2019, Tuesday, 1:00 p.m. 

Location: Prescott Campus - Rock House 
Regular Board Meeting October 8, 2019 Tuesday, 1:00 p.m. 

Location: Verde Valley Campus - M-137 
Regular Board Meeting November 12, 2019, Tuesday, 1:00 p.m. 

Location: Chino Valley Center 120/121 
DECEMBER 2019 - NO REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

Board Budget Workshop January 21, 2020, Tuesday 8:30 a.m. 
Location: Prescott Campus - Rock House 

Regular Board Meeting January 21, 2020, Tuesday, 1 :00 p.m. 
Location: Prescott Campus - Rock House 

Executive Session January 27, 2020, Monday, 2:30 - 4:20 p.m. 
Location: Prescott Campus - Rock House 

Executive Session February 3, 2020, Monday, 3:00pm-4:00pm 
Location: Prescott Campus - Rock House 

Regular Board Meeting February 11, 2020, Tuesday, 1:00 p.m. 
Location: Prescott Campus-Rock House 

Regular Board Meeting* March 3, 2020, Tuesday, 1 :00 p.m. 
After the Board Meeting there will be a tour of 

Location: Sedona Center, Room 34 
Buildina Lat the Verde Vallev Camous. 

Regular Board Meeting* April 6, 2020, Monday, 1:00 p.m. 
Location: Link: 

h!!ps:LLwww.y:outube.comLuserLYava:paiCollege 

Regular Board Meeting May 12, 2020, Tuesday, 1:00 p.m. 
Location: TBA 
Please check the YC DGB website for location updates: 
htt1:1s:LLwww.yc.eduLv6Ldistrict-governing-boardLmeetings.html 

JUNE 2020 NO REGULAR BOARD MEETING 
JULY 2020 NO REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

*Regular Board Meeting not held on the typical 2nd Tuesday of the month.


